
GIRLS 2022 Meet Schedule
*Subject to change
Bold indicates HOME
Tue., 3/8/22 Sycamore Indoor Meet

Sat., 3/12/22 Byron Indoor Preview

Sat., 3/19/22 Sterling Warrior Invite

3/25 & 3/26 Indoor State Meet

Sat, 4/2/22 Dixon Outdoor Meet

Tue., 4/5/22 Plano and Ottawa

Sat., 4/9/22 Assumption Invite at Augustana

Tue., 4/12/22 Morris and LaSalle Peru

Wed., 4/13/22 Freeport Invite

Tue., 4/19/22 Sterling and Sandwich

Fri., 4/22/22 Oregon Landers-Loomis Invitational

Mon., 4/25/22 Stillman Valley

Fri., 4/29/22 Sterling Night Relays

Tue., 5/3/22 Ogle County Invite

Fri., 5/6/22 I8 Conference Meet

Mon., 5/9/22 Sectional Prep Meet at Oregon

Thu., 5/12/22 Sectional

5/19-21 State Track Meet


